GLEN EIRA LEISURE
SWIMMING CARNIVAL SCHEDULE

GESAC 50M OUTDOOR POOL

The 50-metre pool will be unavailable during
the following swimming carnival times:

Friday 7 February

9.30am - 3.30pm

Tuesday 11 February

9.30am - 1.00pm

Wednesday 12 February

10.30am - 3.00pm

Thursday 13 February

9.30am - 12.00pm

Monday 17 February

9.30am - 1.30pm

Tuesday 18 February

9.30am - 2.30pm

Wednesday 19 February

9.15am - 3.30pm

Thursday 20 February

9.00am - 1.00pm

Friday 21 February

9.30am - 1.15pm

Tuesday 25 February

9.30am - 3.00pm

Thursday 27 February

9.30am - 3.00pm

Tuesday 4 March

9.00am - 3.30pm

Wednesday 5 March

12.00pm - 3.30pm

Please note: There will be lap lanes available
at Carnegie Memorial Swimming Pool during
these times.
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